
C O N TA C T U S

www.plasticsinfo.co.za

Gauteng	 H E A D  O F F I C E

	 Contact Person 	 Kirtida Bhana

		  Training Executive

	 Physical Address	 18 Gazelle Avenue, Corporate Park South, Old Pretoria Road, Midrand

	 Telephone Number	 +27 11 314 4021

	 Facsimile Number	 +27 11 314 3764

	 Facsimile Number	 086 514 4679

	 E-mail Address	 kirtida.bhana@plasticssa.co.za

Gauteng	 R E G I O N A L  O F F I C E

	 Contact Person 	 Isaya Ntuli	 Renée McLean	 Fridah Matuludi

	 Designation	 Regional Training Manager	 Training Administrator	 Training Administrator

	 Telephone Number	 +27 11 653 4790	 +27 11 653 4797	 +27 11 653 4788

	 Facsimile Number	 086 617 3842	 086 612 4368	 086 612 4367

	 E-mail Address	 isaya.ntuli@plasticssa.co.za	 renee.mclean@plasticssa.co.za	 fridah.matuludi@plasticssa.co.za

		  training.gp@plasticssa.co.za	 training.gp@plasticssa.co.za	 training.gp@plasticssa.co.za

	 Physical Address	 18 Gazelle Avenue, Corporate Park South, Old Pretoria Road, Midrand

Kwa Zulu-Natal   R E G I O N A L  O F F I C E  - also servicing the East London Region

	 Contact Person 	 Prean Reddy	 Desirée Reddy	 Nokwanda Nondzanga

	 Designation	 Regional Training Manager	 Training Administrator 	 Assistant Administrator

	 Telephone Number	 +27 31 702 7222/55	 +27 31 702 7222/55	 +27 31 702 7222/55

	 Facsimile Number	 +27 31 702 7322; 086 615 4295	 +27 31 702 7322; 086 617 2677	 +27 31 702 7322

	 E-mail Address	 prean.reddy@plasticssa.co.za	 desiree.reddy@plasticssa.co.za	 nokwanda.nondzanga@plasticssa.co.za

		  training.kzn@plasticssa.co.za	 training.kzn@plasticssa.co.za	 training.kzn@plasticssa.co.za

	 Physical Address	 KZN Experimental College, Old Natal Training Centre, Cnr Richmond and Surprise Roads, Westmead, 

		  Pinetown, Durban

Western Cape   R E G I O N A L  O F F I C E  -  also servicing the Port  El izabeth Region

	 Contact Person 	 Andrew Murray 	 Zikhona Nokama	 Nwabisa Dweni	

	 Designation	 Regional Training Manager	 Training Administrator 	 Administration Assistant

	 Telephone Number	 +27 21 591 5512	 +27 21 591 5512	 +27 21 591 5512

	 E-mail Address	 andrew.murray@plasticssa.co.za 	 zikhona.nokama@plasticssa.co.za	 nwabisa.dweni@plasticssa.co.za

		  training.wc@plasticssa.co.za	 training.wc@plasticssa.co.za	 training.wc@plasticssa.co.za	

	 Physical Address	 Unit D, Olympic Park, 969 Voortrekker Road, Maitland, Cape Town.
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